
NET
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET VALUE

SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 CHOCTAW #4 1,427,085 3,211,589 16,149,835 20,788,509 3,529,015 17,259,494 17,259,494
1981 CHOCTAW #4 1,585,610 3,528,562 18,077,350 23,191,522 3,672,060 19,519,462 2,259,968 13.09%
1982 CHOCTAW #4 1,754,885 4,149,100 20,740,695 26,644,680 3,765,240 22,879,440 3,359,978 17.21%
1983 CHOCTAW #4 2,095,255 4,402,806 21,865,875 28,363,936 3,844,295 24,519,641 1,640,201 7.17%
1984 CHOCTAW #4 2,234,270 4,737,636 27,252,415 34,224,321 4,021,630 30,202,691 5,683,050 23.18%
1985 CHOCTAW #4 3,751,606 4,712,956 30,161,130 38,625,692 4,292,450 34,333,242 4,130,551 13.68%
1986 CHOCTAW #4 3,799,651 4,807,723 32,107,005 40,714,379 4,356,755 36,357,624 2,024,382 5.90%
1987 CHOCTAW #4 4,182,286 5,187,811 40,457,954 49,828,051 4,518,971 45,309,080 8,951,456 24.62%
1988 CHOCTAW #4 3,972,639 5,491,711 39,292,230 48,756,580 4,662,472 44,094,108 (1,214,972) -2.68%
1989 CHOCTAW #4 4,132,592 5,708,807 40,796,014 50,637,413 4,721,900 45,915,513 1,821,405 4.13%
1990 CHOCTAW #4 4,209,969 6,056,175 40,946,318 51,212,462 4,754,820 46,457,642 542,129 1.18%
1991 CHOCTAW #4 4,541,803 6,155,387 41,135,194 51,832,384 4,703,977 47,128,407 670,765 1.44%
1992 CHOCTAW #4 4,883,077 5,845,128 41,650,539 52,378,744 4,797,069 47,581,675 453,268 0.96%
1993 CHOCTAW #4 4,908,016 5,858,133 43,128,815 53,894,964 4,867,771 49,027,193 1,445,518 3.04%
1994 CHOCTAW #4 5,587,225 6,115,189 46,925,095 58,627,509 4,945,463 53,682,046 4,654,853 9.49%
1995 CHOCTAW #4 5,650,464 6,358,608 49,079,476 61,088,548 5,028,635 56,059,913 2,377,867 4.43%
1996 CHOCTAW #4 2,988,255 6,483,059 52,069,755 61,541,069 5,138,374 56,402,695 342,782 0.61%
1997 CHOCTAW #4 3,073,727 6,570,911 55,650,709 65,295,347 5,395,224 59,900,123 3,497,428 6.20%
1998 CHOCTAW #4 3,127,437 6,434,393 60,527,761 70,089,591 5,605,530 64,484,061 4,583,938 7.65%
1999 CHOCTAW #4 3,256,469 7,727,974 65,371,434 76,355,877 5,662,070 70,693,807 6,209,746 9.63%
2000 CHOCTAW #4 3,677,861 8,000,907 71,238,741 82,917,509 5,818,640 77,098,869 6,405,062 9.06%
2001 CHOCTAW #4 4,175,401 8,068,893 76,399,390 88,643,684 5,933,513 82,710,171 5,611,302 7.28%
2002 CHOCTAW #4 4,852,008 8,615,731 82,406,441 95,874,180 6,124,782 89,749,398 7,039,227 8.51%
2003 CHOCTAW #4 4,326,103 8,269,249 89,734,642 102,329,994 6,211,018 96,118,976 6,369,578 7.10%
2004 CHOCTAW #4 4,330,284 9,303,599 99,349,090 112,982,973 6,272,933 106,710,040 10,591,064 11.02%
2005 CHOCTAW #4 4,332,553 10,555,797 111,191,294 126,079,644 6,408,693 119,670,951 12,960,911 12.15%
2006 CHOCTAW #4 4,406,982 10,540,874 122,901,609 137,849,465 6,389,633 1,556,981                  129,902,851 10,231,900 8.55%
2007 CHOCTAW #4 4,571,042 9,835,465 135,927,116 150,333,623 6,466,810 2,121,548                  141,745,265 11,842,414 9.12%
2008 CHOCTAW #4 5,071,645 9,354,293 148,954,180 163,380,118 6,538,183 2,580,200                  154,261,735 12,516,470 8.83%
2009 CHOCTAW #4 5,422,704 8,702,189 157,674,181 171,799,074 6,622,279 3,125,526                  162,051,269 7,789,534 5.05%
2010 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 4,641,281 8,791,287 164,191,776 177,624,344 6,691,596 3,695,385                  167,237,363 5,186,094 3.20%
2011 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 4,966,905 9,100,883 171,368,677 185,436,465 6,719,272 4,185,356                  174,531,837 7,294,474 4.36%
2012 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 5,133,185 8,769,711 177,783,191 191,686,087 6,706,013 4,586,670                  180,393,404 5,861,567 3.36%
2013 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 4,444,800 7,997,002 184,236,364 196,678,166 6,692,416 4,980,665                  185,005,085 4,611,681 2.56%
2014 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 4,909,046 7,606,052 190,852,040 203,367,138 6,661,744 5,565,695                  191,139,699 6,134,614 3.32%
2015 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 5,755,811 7,765,280 200,620,839 214,141,930 6,661,242 6,050,266                  201,430,422 10,290,723 5.38%
2016 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 5,962,207 7,483,605 211,308,402 224,754,214 6,670,578 6,583,971                  211,499,665 10,069,243 5.00%
2017 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 7,017,756 7,796,042 225,270,832 240,084,630 6,716,604 7,729,829                  225,638,197 14,138,532 6.68%
2018 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 7,117,704 7,706,711 235,825,370 250,649,785 6,665,704 9,203,374                  234,780,707 9,142,510 4.05%
2019 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 7,571,116 7,705,995 248,284,375 263,561,486 6,604,935 11,260,816                245,695,735 10,915,028 4.65%
2020 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 5,260,299 8,345,548 255,642,402 269,248,249 6,552,142 13,633,734                249,062,373 3,366,638 1.37%
2021 CHOCTAW #4 Less TIF 5,558,465 9,510,372 272,566,571 287,635,408 6,499,593 16,889,067                264,246,748 15,184,375 6.10%

|::

Series10

50,000,000

100,000,000

150,000,000

200,000,000

250,000,000

300,000,000

1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Choctaw #4 Schools
Certification Net Valuation


